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CENY A PRODUKTY

Option Partner Partner
b (1 ks) (celkem)

73920257 KZ_Synergy_480_6246R_bez_supp
2 871940-B21 HPE SY 480 Gen10 CTO Cmpt Mdl 32 303 64 606
2 P23592-L21 HPE SY480 Gen10 Xeon-G 6246R FIO Kit 107 675 215 350
2 P23592-B21 HPE SY480 Gen10 Xeon-G 6246R Kit 107 981 215 962
32 P28217-B21 HPE SY 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 15 651 500 819
2 872955-B21 HPE Synergy Gen10 SATA FIO Board Kit 647 1 294
2 P02054-B21 HPE Synergy 6820C 25_50Gb CNA 18 420 36 839
2 741279-B21 HPE 8GB Dual microSD USB Flash Drive 2 927 5 854
1 HA113A1 HPE Installation Service 0 0
2 HA113A1 5ZZ HPE Synergy Node Installation Service 13 213 26 425

1 067 149

73920258 KZ_Synergy_480_exchange_bez_supp
2 871940-B21 HPE SY 480 Gen10 CTO Cmpt Mdl 32 303 64 606
2 P07347-L21 HPE SY 480_660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6242 FIO Kit 72 434 144 868
2 P07347-B21 HPE SY 480_660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6242 Kit 72 701 145 401
16 P28225-B21 HPE SY 32GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 7 325 117 202
4 P13658-B21 HPE 480GB SATA MU SFF SC SE5031 SSD 5 668 22 673
2 P01367-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery 260mm Cbl 2 174 4 349
2 804424-B21 HPE Smart Array P204i-c SR Gen10 Ctrlr 8 362 16 723
2 P02054-B21 HPE Synergy 6820C 25_50Gb CNA 18 420 36 839
1 HA113A1 HPE Installation Service 0 0
2 HA113A1 5ZZ HPE Synergy Node Installation Service 13 213 26 427

579 088

73920259 KZ_Synergy_480_6240_bez_supp
2 871940-B21 HPE SY 480 Gen10 CTO Cmpt Mdl 32 303 64 606
2 P07345-L21 HPE SY 480_660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6240 FIO Kit 69 423 138 846
2 P07345-B21 HPE SY 480_660 Gen10 Xeon-G 6240 Kit 69 689 139 378
12 P28217-B21 HPE SY 64GB 2Rx4 PC4-2933Y-R Smart Kit 15 651 187 807
4 P13658-B21 HPE 480GB SATA MU SFF SC SE5031 SSD 5 668 22 673
2 P01367-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Battery 260mm Cbl 2 174 4 349
2 804424-B21 HPE Smart Array P204i-c SR Gen10 Ctrlr 8 362 16 723
2 P02054-B21 HPE Synergy 6820C 25_50Gb CNA 18 420 36 839
1 HA113A1 HPE Installation Service 0 0
2 HA113A1 5ZZ HPE Synergy Node Installation Service 13 213 26 425

637 646

73920260 KZ_Synergy_frame_first_bez_supp
1 P06011-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 CTO Frame 10x Fan 79 739 79 739
2 867796-B21 HPE VC SE 100Gb F32 Module 206 111 412 222
8 845970-B21 HPE QSFP28 to SFP28 Adapter 1 700 13 597
2 876852-B21 HPE Synergy 4-port Frame Link Module 15 382 30 764
2 453154-B21 HPE BLc VC 1G SFP RJ45 Transceiver 2 585 5 170
6 876929-B21 HPE 2900-3400W Ht Plg Plat PS Kit 8 553 51 319
2 721076-B21 HPE BLc QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ AOC 15m Opt 17 218 34 436



1 804938-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 Frame Rack Rail Option 1 993 1 993
1 804943-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 Frame 4x Lift Handle 1 443 1 443
2 872957-B21 HPE Synergy Composer2 Appliance 61 376 122 752
8 E7Y10A HPE 16Gb SFP+ SW 1-pack C Temp XCVR 4 081 32 651
8 QK735A HPE Premier Flex LC_LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl 1 626 13 009
2 R3P67AAE HPE Synergy 32Gb FC Upgrade E-LTU 38 162 76 323
1 487655-B21 HPE BLc 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1 467 1 467
2 845406-B21 HPE 100Gb QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m DAC 2 621 5 241
1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC 0 0
1 HA124A1 5ZM HPE Synergy First Frame Startup SVC 217 642 217 643

1 099 769

73920260 KZ_Synergy_frame_first_bez_supp
1 P06011-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 CTO Frame 10x Fan 79 739 79 739
2 867796-B21 HPE VC SE 100Gb F32 Module 206 111 412 222
8 845970-B21 HPE QSFP28 to SFP28 Adapter 1 700 13 597
2 876852-B21 HPE Synergy 4-port Frame Link Module 15 382 30 764
2 453154-B21 HPE BLc VC 1G SFP RJ45 Transceiver 2 585 5 170
6 876929-B21 HPE 2900-3400W Ht Plg Plat PS Kit 8 553 51 319
2 721076-B21 HPE BLc QSFP+ to 4x10G SFP+ AOC 15m Opt 17 218 34 436
1 804938-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 Frame Rack Rail Option 1 993 1 993
1 804943-B21 HPE Synergy 12000 Frame 4x Lift Handle 1 443 1 443
2 872957-B21 HPE Synergy Composer2 Appliance 61 376 122 752
8 E7Y10A HPE 16Gb SFP+ SW 1-pack C Temp XCVR 4 081 32 651
8 QK735A HPE Premier Flex LC_LC OM4 2f 15m Cbl 1 626 13 009
2 R3P67AAE HPE Synergy 32Gb FC Upgrade E-LTU 38 162 76 323
1 487655-B21 HPE BLc 10G SFP+ SFP+ 3m DAC Cable 1 467 1 467
2 845406-B21 HPE 100Gb QSFP28 to QSFP28 3m DAC 2 621 5 241
1 HA124A1 HPE Technical Installation Startup SVC 0 0
1 HA124A1 5ZQ HPE Synergy Additional Frame Startup SVC 50 526 50 528

932 654

1 SAID 108655177223
-CSYSTEM-ML, CZ-C222-

10 1 349 179 1 349 179
24 Hr Call-To-Repair Time
Oprava do 24 hod (24x7) na 5 let

5 665 485
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